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Pos Bib
308
358
318
316
322
319
302
317
303
320
321
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Eastern Ontario CX Series Nov 6, 2016 Race K U11
’ November 06, 2016
€ o# KRace Ull (Open)

Name

LAVIGNE, Alexandre
FEE, James
DEVEER, Carter
DEVEER, Cooper
VAN WESENBEECK, Julia
BROOKS, Josie
CHAGNON, Emile
KELLY, Amelie
EBNER, Ava

SHAW, George
SHAW, Mae

Team
skinouk

The Cyclery

Tekné CC

Fresh Air Experience
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Category
U1l Boys
Ull Boys
U1l Boys
Ul1l Boys
Ull Girls
Ull Girls
U1l Boys
Ull Girls
Ull Girls
U1l Boys
Ull Girls

2016/11/06 23:09:46

Time
17:59
18:17
20:21
20:28
20:41
21:28
22:06
19:52
20:08

6:41

7:55

Gap

-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-2 laps
-2 laps
-4 laps
-4 laps

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

4:50
5:50
10:26
6:06
6:20
6:54
6:39
7:32
7:48
6:41
7:55

3:14
4:11
3:21
4:44
4:58
4:54
4:44
551
6:01

3:23
4:06
3:22
4:56
4:50
4:46
5:13
6:30
6:18

3:23
4:10
3:12
4:42
4:33
4:54
5:30

3:09
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L Eastern Ontario CX Series Nov 6, 2016 Race K U11

’ November 06, 2016
€ o# Ull Boys (Men)
A

Pos Bib Name Team
308 LAVIGNE, Alexandre skinouk
358 FEE, James

318 DEVEER, Carter
316 DEVEER, Cooper
302 CHAGNON, Emile
320 SHAW, George

OO0k~ WN PR
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The Cyclery Ul1 Boys

Category Time Gap
Ull Boys 18:14

18:32

U1l Boys 20:36
U1l Boys 20:43
Ull Boys 22:21

U1l Boys

2016/11/06 23:09:46

6:56

-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-4 laps

Lap 1l Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap 5

4:50
5:50
10:26
6:06
6:39
6:41

3:14
4:11
3:21
4:44
4:44

3:23
4:06
3:22
4:56
5:13

3:23
4:10
3:12
4:42
5:30

3:09
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L Eastern Ontario CX Series Nov 6, 2016 Race K U11

’ November 06, 2016
€ y# Ull Girls (Women)

a

Pos Bib Name Team
1 322 VAN WESENBEECK, Julia U1l Girls
2 319 BROOKS, Josie U1l Girls
3 317 KELLY, Amelie Tekné CC U1l Girls
4 303 EBNER, Ava Fresh Air Experience U11 Girls
5 321 SHAW, Mae U1l Girls
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Category Time Gap

2016/11/06 23:09:46

20:56
21:43
20:07
20:23

8:10

0'48"
-1 lap
-1 lap
-3 laps

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

6:20
6:54
7:32
7:48
7:55

4:58
4:54
5:51
6:01

4:50
4:46
6:30
6:18

4:33
4:54
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